



ACSCE-5X^{Q&As}

Alfresco Content Services Certified Engineer

Pass Alfresco ACSCE-5X Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/acsce-5x.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Alfresco
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

You have created a Dashlet for Alfresco Share and deployed your files to the correct directory. You have then refreshed the Share web scripts, but the number of web scripts stays the same. Which of the following options could be causing this?

- A. You are using Internet Explorer; you should be using Firefox.
- B. Share needs to be restarted, refreshing web scripts is not enough.
- C. Your files do not adhere to the standard naming convention.
- D. The cache on the browser needs to be cleared.
- E. You did not register the dashlet with the data dictionary.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

If an object is moved to a different folder, what will happen to the node's security permissions?

- A. It will inherit the ACL from the new parent folder.
- B. It will inherit the ACL from the user who is moving it.
- C. It will inherit the system wide ACL.
- D. It will keep its old ACL.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

Which type of constraint can be used to put a limit on the numeric value that can be stored in a property when designing a content model?

- A. LENGTH
- B. REGEX
- C. MINMAX
- D. LIST
- E. MAX

Correct Answer: C

References: <https://www.slideshare.net/alfrescoqa/elementscreatingcontentmodelspdf> (17th slide)



QUESTION 4

Which of the following HTTP methods is NOT supported by the web scripts framework by default?

- A. PUT
- B. GET
- C. DELETE
- D. OPTIONS

Correct Answer: C

HTTP methods is NOT supported by the web scripts framework by default

QUESTION 5

Which Alfresco Java Public API service can be used to inspect the currently loaded content models?

- A. NodeService
- B. DictionaryService
- C. ContentService
- D. ModuleService

Correct Answer: D

[Latest ACSCE-5X Dumps](#)

[ACSCE-5X PDF Dumps](#)

[ACSCE-5X Study Guide](#)